	[bookmark: _GoBack]Application for a Licence to Transit The State with Firearms
1. If you are a resident of an EU member state* you must post your original European Firearms Pass with this application.  All firearms on this application must also be shown on your European Firearms Pass.

1. If you are not a resident of an EU member state* then you must send copies of the firearms certificates held by you for each firearm on this application.  If your onward destination is to another EU member state* you must provide documentation that you have permission to enter that State. You may post or email legible scanned copies to us. 

1. Postal address:  Firearms and Explosives Licensing Unit, Department of Justice and Equality, 51 St. Stephen’s Green, Dublin 2, D02 HK52. Telephone number: +353 1 4768686. Email address: firearms @justice.ie
Form TTS

	Date of application:
	DD/MM/YYYY

	Your name:
	

	Your address:


	 
 



	Date of birth:
	DD/MM/YYYY

	Telephone number: 
	

	Email address:
	

	Date of arrival:
	DD/MM/YYYY

	Place of arrival:
	

	Date of departure:
	DD/MM/YYYY

	Place of departure:
	

	Address if staying overnight in the State and letter stating where the firearm(s) are being stored:
	

	Details of planned journey in the State including safety measures for transporting the firearm(s):


	                               



            

	Part A (Firearms Application)

	No:
	
	Type
(Rifle, Shotgun etc)
	Make and exact model
	Calibre
	Other characteristics:
Bolt Action, etc
	CIP Proof Yes/No
	Serial Nos:

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	

	2 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	 
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	 
	 
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



* EU Member States includes other European Countries which are subject to the EU Firearms Directive. 

The Department of Justice and Equality (DJE) will treat all information and personal data that you provide as confidential, in accordance with the EU General Data Protection Regulation and the Data Protection Act, 2018.

Information provided to the Department of Justice and Equality will only be shared with other approved organisations in accordance with appropriate legislation.  

The full text of the Privacy Notice for this Form ‘Application for a Licence to Transit the State with Firearms’ can be found on our website at http://www.justice.ie/en/JELR/Pages/Firearms_Forms_-_Privacy_Notices

The full text of DJE’s Data Protection Policy can be found at http://www.justice.ie/en/JELR/Pages/Data_Protection


